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B. German dog breed
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C. High-pressure presentation
 87 

 
 62 

 
 32 

 
 93 

 
 15 

   
 22 

 
110

 
 52 

 
 77 

 
 71 

.

D. Beach Boys "wheels"
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E. Tim's TV show inside his
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F. NYC borough
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G. Indian fighter dubbed "Old
Fuss and Feathers"  95 
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H. Cliff-nesting gull
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I. Carry
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J. Controversial "apprentice"
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K. Drive-in favorite
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L. Test type
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M. Countenance
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N. Her Holly Golightly is a film
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